WEBSTER PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 47,597 cords
Hardwood 41,727 cords
Pulpwood (Total) 89,324
Chip & Saw (Total) 2,934 cords
Saw Timber
Pine 31,256,086 board feet
Hardwood 4,884,503 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 36,140,589
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $25,700,499
Saw Timber FOB Mill
Total Forestry Stumpage $15,506,039
(Total)
Christmas Trees (Total) * 300 trees $12,000
Pine Straw (Total) * 12,000 bales (40 1bs.) $24,000
Forestry (Total) $25,736,499
FRUITS
Blackberries (Total) * 1.0 500.00 500 pints $875
Blueberries (Total) * 1.5 2,000.00 3,000 1bs. $4,800
Mayhaws
Orchard * 10.0 300.00 3,000 Ibs. $3,900
Mayhaws (Total) 10.0 $3,900
Muscadines
Fresh * 5.0 170.00 850 gals $6,800
Muscadines (Total) 5.0 $6,800
Peaches (Total) * 20.0 200.00 4,000 bu. $160,000
Fruits (Total) 37.5 $176,375
FEED GRAINS
Corn (Total) * 198.0 142.00 28,116 bu. $61,574
Feed Grains (Total) 198.0 $61,574
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GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES

Tomatoes (Total) * 10,000.0 5.60 Yield/sq. ft. 56,000 Ibs. $70,000
Greenhouse Vegetables (Total) 10,000.0 $70,000
HAY FOR SALE

Grass (Total) 25 8,000.0 2.50 20,000 tons $1,200,000
Hay for Sale (Total) 8,000.0 $1,200,000
Home Gardens (Total) 2,650 $689,000
NURSERY CROPS

Foliage Plants (Total) 6 acre $60,000
Nursery Crops (Total) $60,000
VEGETABLES

Cantaloupe (Total) * 4.0 600.00 2,400 cartons (40 $43,200

1bs.)

Collards

Fresh 6 4.0 600.00 2,400 doz. bunches $16,800

Collards (Total) 4.0 $16,800

Mustard (Fresh) (Total) 6 4.0 610.00 2,440 doz. bunches $17,080

Okra (Fresh) (Total) 7 10.0 200.00 2,000 bu. $60,000

Pumpkin (Fresh) (Total) * 2.0 200.00 400 cwt. $10,000

Snap Beans (Fresh) (Total) 6 12.0 120.00 1,440 bu. (30 Ibs.) $43,200

Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total) 23 25.0 110.00 2,750 bu. (24 1bs.) $68,750

Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total) 10 10.0 200.00 2,000 doz. ears $7,000

Tomatoes (Field) (Total) * 20.0 1,000.00 20,000 lugs (20 Ibs.) $400,000

Turnips (Fresh) (Total) 6 5.0 600.00 3,000 doz. bunches $21,000

Watermelon (Total) * 100.0 150.00 15,000 cwt. $120,000
Vegetables (Total) 196.0 $807,030
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $28,800,478

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
AQUACULTURE

Catfish (Farm) (Total) * 7 Acres in Prod. 8,000 1bs. $5,600

Minnows (Total) * 10 Acres in Prod. 500 lbs. $1,500

Fish bait (Total) * 1,000 1bs $6,500
Aquaculture (Total) $13,600

WEBSTER PARISH
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WEBSTER PARISH FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
Fur Animals (Total) 65 pelts $631
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 45 ft. $1,350
HUNTING LEASES
Waterfowl (Total) * 40 No. Acres acre $2,000
Leased
All Other Game (Total) 410 200,500 No. Acres acre $1,403,500
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $1,405,500
Honey (Total) * 40 No. Hives 3,500 Ibs. $2,065
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $1,423,146
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 lbs. 4,000 head $2,132,340
400-500 Ibs. 2,185 head $1,322,176
500-600 Ibs. 1,400 head $919,919
600-700 Ibs. 120 head $88,421
Steer Calves (Total) $4,462,856
Heifer Calves
300-400 lbs. 3,000 head $1,403,325
400-500 Ibs. 987 head $539,953
500-600 Ibs. 750 head $464,723
600-700 lbs. 329 head $229,547
Heifer Calves (Total) $2,637,547
Yearling Cattle
600-700 lbs. 540 head $3,335
700-800 Ibs. 500 head $3,338
Yearling Cattle (Total) $6,672
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total) 600 pair $587,478
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CATTLE & CALVES
Cull Cows (Total)
Cull Bulls (Total)

Cattle & Calves (Total)

DAIRY
Dairy Cows

Milk

Bred Heifers

Cull Cows

Bull Calves

Breeding Age Bulls
Dairy Cows (Total)
Dairy Goats (Total)

Dairy (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Stud Fees
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)
Recreation Horses (Total)
Horses (Total)
POULTRY
Broilers (Total)
Edible Eggs (Total)
Cull Hens (Total)
Breeder Flocks (Total)

WEBSTER PARISH
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10

20
34
56

20
35
56

15,112 No. Cows

110 No. Adult Cows

100 Total Adult
Does

300 No. Brood Mares
328 No. Brood Mares
980 No. Brood Mares

5 No. Stallions
10 No. Stallions
10 No. Stallions

0 No. Hens

125,000 No. Birds

652
100

1,146,138
1

30

49

1

2,000

28
54
180

25
50
80

310
460
950

7,100,000
1,000
905,000
1,600,000

head
head

pounds
head
head
head
head

Pounds

head
head
head

mares bred
mares bred
mares bred

head
head
head

Ibs.

doz. eggs sold
Ibs.

doz. hatching
eggs sold

$258,423
$92.,805
$8,045,782

$184,299
$1,800
$18,000
$2,450
$1,200
$207,749
$440

$208,189

$224,000
$216,000
$270,000
$710,000

$62,500
$75,000
$40,000
$177,500
$3,720,000
$2,300,000
$1,425,000
$8,332,500

$5,041,000
$650
$135,750
$608,000
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WEBSTER PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm

Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
Poultry (Total) $5,785,400
RABBITS

Fryers (Total) 6 300 No. Animals 1,500 lbs. $1,200

Does (Total) 6 120 No. Animals 1,800 Ibs. $270
Rabbits (Total) $1,470
Quail (Total) * 80 No. Breed 270 each $540

Stock

GOATS

Show Goats (Total) 10 head $2,250

Slaughter Goats (Total) 200 head $21,700

Stocker Goats (Total) 100 head $8,650

Cull Goats (Total) 120 head $7,200
Goats (Total) 8 500 No. Does $39,800
SWINE

Show Pigs (Total) 25 head $7,125

Feeder Pigs (Total) 150 head $4,680

Slaughter Hogs (Total) 100 head $13,065

Culls (Total) 20 head $3,360
Swine (Total) 10 60 No. Sows $28,230
EXOTIC ANIMALS

Deer/Antelope (Total) * 20 No. Animals 10 head $1,250

Llama (Total) * 10 No. Animals 0 head $0
Exotic Animals (Total) $1,250
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES $22.443,161
WEBSTER PARISH $52,666,784
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