PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

	Number of		Yield per	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
FORESTRY						
Pulpwood						
Pine				47,597	cords	
Hardwood				41,727	cords	
Pulpwood (Total)				89,324		
Chip & Saw (Total)				2,934	cords	
Saw Timber						
Pine				31,256,086	board feet	
Hardwood				4,884,503	board feet	
Saw Timber (Total)				36,140,589		
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw,						\$25,700,499
Saw Timber FOB Mill						
Total Forestry Stumpage						\$15,506,039
(Total)						
Christmas Trees (Total)	*			300	trees	\$12,000
Pine Straw (Total)	*			12,000	bales (40 lbs.)	\$24,000
Forestry (Total)						\$25,736,499
FRUITS						
Blackberries (Total)	*	1.0	500.00	500	pints	\$875
Blueberries (Total)	*	1.5	2,000.00	3,000	lbs.	\$4,800
Mayhaws						
Orchard	*	10.0	300.00	3,000	lbs.	\$3,900
Mayhaws (Total)		10.0				\$3,900
Muscadines						
Fresh	*	5.0	170.00	850	gals	\$6,800
Muscadines (Total)		5.0				\$6,800
Peaches (Total)	*	20.0	200.00	4,000	bu.	\$160,000
Fruits (Total)		37.5				\$176,375
FEED GRAINS						
Corn (Total)	*	198.0	142.00	28,116	bu.	\$61,574
Feed Grains (Total)		198.0				\$61,574

	FISHER	RIES & WILDI	LIFE ENTE	RPRISES PRODUC	CTION		
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES							\$28,800,478
Vegetables (Total)		196.0					\$807,030
Watermelon (Total)	*	100.0	150.00		15,000	cwt.	\$120,000
Turnips (Fresh) (Total)	6	5.0	600.00		3,000	doz. bunches	\$21,000
Tomatoes (Field) (Total)	*	20.0	1,000.00		20,000	lugs (20 lbs.)	\$400,000
Sweet Corn (Fresh) (Total)	10	10.0	200.00		2,000	doz. ears	\$7,000
Southern Peas (Fresh) (Total)	23	25.0	110.00		2,750	bu. (24 lbs.)	\$68,750
Snap Beans (Fresh) (Total)	6	12.0	120.00		1,440	bu. (30 lbs.)	\$43,200
Pumpkin (Fresh) (Total)	*	2.0	200.00		400	cwt.	\$10,000
Okra (Fresh) (Total)	7	10.0	200.00		2,000	bu.	\$60,000
Mustard (Fresh) (Total)	6	4.0	610.00		2,440	doz. bunches	\$17,080
Collards (Total)		4.0					\$16,800
Fresh	6	4.0	600.00		2,400	doz. bunches	\$16,800
Collards						103.)	
Cantaloupe (Total)		4.0	600.00		2,400	cartons (40 lbs.)	\$43,200
VEGETABLES	*	4.0	600.00		2 400		¢42.200
Nursery Crops (Total)							\$60,000
Foliage Plants (Total)	6					acre	\$60,000
NURSERY CROPS	(\$60,000
Home Gardens (Total)	2,650						\$689,000
Hay for Sale (Total)	2 (50	8,000.0					\$1,200,000
Grass (Total)	25	8,000.0	2.50		20,000	tons	\$1,200,000
HAY FOR SALE					• • • • • •		** * * * * * * * * *
Greenhouse Vegetables (Total)		10,000.0					\$70,000
Tomatoes (Total)	*	10,000.0	5.60	Yield / sq. ft.	56,000	lbs.	\$70,000
GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES							

FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION							
Fisheries	Number of Producers	Units of Production	Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value		
AQUACULTURE							
Catfish (Farm) (Total)	*	7 Acres in Prod.	8,000	lbs.	\$5,600		
Minnows (Total)	*	10 Acres in Prod.	500	lbs.	\$1,500		
Fish bait (Total)	*		1,000	lbs	\$6,500		
Aquaculture (Total)					\$13,600		

WEBSTER PARISH	FISHERIES & W	<u>ILDLIFE ENTE</u>	KIKISES IKU	DUCTION		
	Number of	Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Fisheries	Producers	Production		Production	Measure	Value
Fur Animals (Total)				65	pelts	\$631
Alligators (Wild) (Total)				45	ft.	\$1,350
HUNTING LEASES						
Waterfowl (Total)	*	40	No. Acres		acre	\$2,000
			Leased			
All Other Game (Total)	410	200,500	No. Acres		acre	\$1,403,500
			Leased			
Hunting Leases (Total)						\$1,405,500
Honey (Total)	*	40	No. Hives	3,500	lbs.	\$2,065
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & V	WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES					\$1,423,146
	ANIMAL	ENTERPRISES	S PRODUCTIO	ON		
	Number of	Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers	Production		Production	Measure	Value
CATTLE & CALVES						
Steer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				4,000	head	\$2,132,340
400-500 lbs.				2,185	head	\$1,322,176
500-600 lbs.				1,400	head	\$919,919
600-700 lbs.				120	head	\$88,421
Steer Calves (Total)						\$4,462,856
Heifer Calves						
300-400 lbs.				3,000	head	\$1,403,325
400-500 lbs.				987	head	\$539,953
500-600 lbs.				750	head	\$464,723
600-700 lbs.				329	head	\$229,547
Heifer Calves (Total)						\$2,637,547
Yearling Cattle						

540 head

500 head

600 pair

\$3,335

\$3,338

\$6,672

\$587,478

600-700 lbs.

700-800 lbs.

Yearling Cattle (Total)

Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)

CATTLE & CALVES						
Cull Cows (Total)				652	head	\$258,423
Cull Bulls (Total)				100	head	\$92,805
Cattle & Calves (Total)	280	15,112	No. Cows			\$8,045,782
DAIRY						
Dairy Cows						
Milk	*	110	No. Adult Cows	1,146,138	pounds	\$184,299
Bred Heifers				1	head	\$1,800
Cull Cows				30	head	\$18,000
Bull Calves				49	head	\$2,450
Breeding Age Bulls				1	head	\$1,200
Dairy Cows (Total)						\$207,749
Dairy Goats (Total)	10	100	Total Adult	2,000	Pounds	\$440
			Does			
Dairy (Total)						\$208,189
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	20	300	No. Brood Mares	28	head	\$224,000
Show Horses	34	328	No. Brood Mares	54	head	\$216,000
Recreation Horses	56	980	No. Brood Mares	180	head	\$270,000
Brood Mares (Total)						\$710,000
Stud Fees						
Race Horses	*	5	No. Stallions	25	mares bred	\$62,500
Show Horses		10	No. Stallions	50	mares bred	\$75,000
Recreation Horses		10	No. Stallions	80	mares bred	\$40,000
Stud Fees (Total)						\$177,500
Race Horses (Total)	20			310	head	\$3,720,000
Show Horses (Total)	35			460	head	\$2,300,000
Recreation Horses (Total)	56			950	head	\$1,425,000
Horses (Total)						\$8,332,500
POULTRY						
Broilers (Total)	*			7,100,000	lbs.	\$5,041,000
Edible Eggs (Total)	*	0	No. Hens	1,000	doz. eggs sold	\$650
Cull Hens (Total)				905,000	lbs.	\$135,750
Breeder Flocks (Total)	*	125,000	No. Birds	1,600,000	doz. hatching	\$608,000
					eggs sold	

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Animal	Number of Producers	Units of Production		Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value
Poultry (Total)						\$5,785,400
RABBITS						\$2,700,100
Fryers (Total)	6	300	No. Animals	1,500	lbs.	\$1,200
Does (Total)	6	120	No. Animals	1,800	lbs.	\$270
Rabbits (Total)						\$1,470
Quail (Total)	*	80	No. Breed	270	each	\$540
			Stock			
GOATS						
Show Goats (Total)				10	head	\$2,250
Slaughter Goats (Total)				200	head	\$21,700
Stocker Goats (Total)				100	head	\$8,650
Cull Goats (Total)				120	head	\$7,200
Goats (Total)	8	500	No. Does			\$39,800
SWINE						
Show Pigs (Total)				25	head	\$7,125
Feeder Pigs (Total)				150	head	\$4,680
Slaughter Hogs (Total)				100	head	\$13,065
Culls (Total)				20	head	\$3,360
Swine (Total)	10	60	No. Sows			\$28,230
EXOTIC ANIMALS						
Deer/Antelope (Total)	*	20	No. Animals	10	head	\$1,250
Llama (Total)	*	10	No. Animals	0	head	\$0
Exotic Animals (Total)						\$1,250
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTI	ERPRISES					\$22,443,161

WEBSTER PARISH \$52,666,784